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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 3P M3/2L. Hutton 529773 6/0249

 2 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R8, M 4M 6M 6M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 13/0136

 3 ZAMBORA CHASE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R8, M 5M 5M 2P M3/2S. Davies 529333 5/0123

 4 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score RIS, 14/01/2023, R11, Y 5Y 8Y 5M M3/2J. Porter 526348 8/0117

 5 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R8, M 7M 7P 3M M3/1B. Smoothy 527734 10/0110

 6 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7M 3M M3/2M. Popowski 522231 7/0108

 7 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R8, M 6M 4M 8M M3/1A. Woods 525196 11/0103

 8 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R3, P 6P 5P 4M M3/2T. Kovacic 508555 6/092

 9 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 8M 7M 7M M3/1L. Hutton 495050 11/064
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 1 ROCK ARTIST Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Taylor 556488 2/1192

 2 ZEAL SURPRISE Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2J. Murray 554995 3/2183

 3 BRICK TOP Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R3, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/1183

 4 FRISKY FELON Last start winner MAT, 23/01/2023, R10, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 557782 2/1171

 5 SOLO FERNANDO Last start winner RIC, 15/01/2023, R4, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 553830 3/2165

 6 HAPPY POTTER Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2J. Edwards 553231 3/2123

 7 BLAZIN' OAKLEE Last start winner GOS, 24/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Eaton 557647 1/0119

 8 MOPOKE Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4A. Woods 553226 1/0104

 9 DUSTY DYLAN Last start winner MAT, 23/01/2023, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 558432 1/078

 10 OKAY BOOMER Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2M. Smith 558918 3/2258

 11 NOON DAY SUN Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 5/3L. Masterson 555440 2/1176

 12 BANEBRIDGE Last start placegetter MAT, 23/01/2023, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3G. Duggan 552145 2/1171

 13 IS THAT YOU Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4J. Magnisalis 550932 1/0156

 14 SWEET BEAST 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/01/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1156

 15 DAYS OF GRACE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R12, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4L. Goodwin 559208 1/0120

 16 NULA'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0114

 17 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 18 HYLAND MATATA Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4B. Dance 547702 2/0204

 19 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2162

 20 ALLY KADE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 550026 3/0160

 21 SUPREME IDENTITY Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/0129

 22 SWEET LIKE SUGAR Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3B. Moroney 553688 2/1129

 23 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2129

 24 GAGAN SINGLETS Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4T. Robinson 551808 1/0126

 25 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1114

 26 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1114

 27 OUR GIRL AMBER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/2111

 28 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 7P 5Y 2P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0111

 29 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 10/01/2023, R4, P 6P 1P 5/4K. Ulrick 549710 1/0111

 30 DOUBLE POLKA Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/0110

 31 QUICK KEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/0105
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 32 SHE'S A LIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Tolmie 546409 1/0102

 33 DOUG JUDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/093

 34 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/091

 35 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/081

 36 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/081

 37 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/078

 38 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/077

 39 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/175

 40 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/175

 41 BLUE LIMOUSINE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3A. Woods 548761 2/175

 42 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/069

 43 FREDDY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/066

 44 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/166

 45 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063

 46 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/048

3 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 January 2023 - 06:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIN BIN SAMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 558433 1/0156

 2 DOUG JUDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/093

 3 IRINKA ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 546137 2/069

 4 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R3, P 4P 7P 6P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/080
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 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/9390
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 1 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Moroney 552328 7/6270

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2J. Edwards 549717 13/12288
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 1 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Taylor 530616 8/4261

 2 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Last start winner GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2J. Chandler 541383 6/5186

 3 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R2, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1K. Kowalski 530647 12/11222

 4 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/1G. Ernst 547851 6/5180

 5 ARE EIGHT Dropping in grade GOS, 27/12/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 6P 4/1/2B. Moroney 549716 6/5234

 6 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1S. Sweeney 543240 10/9216
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 1 PURE VISION 2 Last start winner GOS, 24/01/2023, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3165

 2 ANGEL CHILD Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 557654 1/0151

 3 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R2, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 11/8288

 4 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1J. Porter 556353 4/3213

 5 O'MALLEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/4192

 6 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2186

 7 PETRICHOR Last start placegetter GAR, 24/12/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554422 1/0171

 8 SWEET BEAST 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/01/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1156

 9 SOLAR NOVA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R5, P 2P 6Y 1P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/1148

 10 ASTON ROJA Last start placegetter WAG, 06/01/2023, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. Hampton 557080 1/0140

 11 BARB'S SENORITA Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 549022 1/0126

 12 KEEP IT SASSY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3113

 13 ANA KOHAI Last start placegetter GOS, 24/01/2023, R12, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0102

 14 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 8M 7M 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/864

 15 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 5/4210

 16 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2162

 17 TOMBOLA LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Murray 530633 5/4159

 18 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0144

 19 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1T. Robinson 532394 4/3138

 20 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1135

 21 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2129

 22 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7M 3M 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3108

 23 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4107

 24 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1T. Robinson 538866 5/3102

 25 BUMPY JOHNSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 8/696

 26 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/096

 27 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R8, P 7P (FEL)P (FEL)P 5/4N. York 548877 1/093

 28 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/081

 29 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/081

 30 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/081

 31 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/078
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 32 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1N. York 539820 4/378

 33 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/077

 34 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/175

 35 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1R. White 536221 9/872

 36 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R3, M 6M 6P 6M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/570

 37 FREDDY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/066

 38 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/166

 39 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063

 40 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R12, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/057
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 1 MINI MOO COW Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P 2P 2P 3P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/0134

 2 APACHE GHOST Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P 3P M/1B. Yates 557251 0/0117

 3 ROLE MODEL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P 2P 7P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/088

 4 SWEET SHE IS Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1K. Kowalski 549907 0/078

 5 IDENTITY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0116

 6 EDDIE MUNSTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 14/12/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 4P M/1D. Lewis 544730 0/074

 7 AUSSIE AUDREY First start M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/00

 8 AUSSIE SAVANNAH First start M/1J. Eaton 557641 0/00

 9 MANDY'S CHAMP Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6Y M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/048

 10 HEROIC HAZEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 7P 7P M/1L. Sweeney 559259 0/035

 11 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 06/12/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Lewis 540474 0/025

 12 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R3, P 4P 7P 6P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/080

 13 FULL OF ZIP Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/074

 14 FREEWAY ISAAC Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 4P 7P 8P M/1N. York 548876 0/074

 15 SIX AMIGOS Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P 5P 8P 6P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/067

 16 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/066

 17 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/050

 18 ATTACK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/050

 19 TILLY BILLS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/048

 20 OPAL RAID Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/043

 21 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/042

 22 TEARS OF JOY Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1B. Moore 553459 0/040
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 1 PRINCELY SUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 2/1/1G. Greene 541389 8/7213
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 1 BLAZING KOHANA 1 Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Moroney 552328 7/6270

 2 BLACK IRON Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 3/1/2T. Mason 552330 11/6243

 3 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start winner GAR, 27/01/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Chandler 541390 8/5237

 4 LIKEABLE ROGUE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2J. Edwards 549717 13/12288

 5 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R1, P 6P 1P 8P 3/1/1M. Edwards 545285 10/9216
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 1 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Last start winner GUN, 26/01/2023, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Taylor 530616 8/4261

 2 JOHNNY RED Last start winner GAR, 25/01/2023, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2J. Miles 555464 6/5198

 3 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Last start winner GAR, 27/01/2023, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2J. Chandler 541383 6/5186

 4 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1L. Hutton 529773 6/5249

 5 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Murray 547833 6/5228

 6 AGENT ASPEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 5P 5P 7C 4/1/2T. Kovacic 546395 10/2214

 7 RISE UP Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R12, Y 4Y 7Y 8P 4/1/1L. Goodwin 544598 5/4146
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 1 GOLD FEVER Last start winner GAR, 25/01/2023, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1L. Goodwin 552302 6/3228

 2 BRINDLE BOUNTY Last start winner GAR, 20/01/2023, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 562155 4/2213

 3 PURE VISION 1 Last start winner GOS, 24/01/2023, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3165

 4 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1S. Bell 531379 13/7240

 5 O'MALLEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/4192

 6 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3138

 7 NULA'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0114

 8 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 5/4210

 9 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 6/3207

 10 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3C. Lamb 534115 7/1171

 11 WINIFRED ENA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R5, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1A. Woods 543185 4/3153

 12 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R4, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6150

 13 ZAMBORA CHASE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R8, M 5M 5M 2P 5/4S. Davies 529333 5/0123

 14 OUR GIRL AMBER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/2111

 15 FERNANDO'S GAL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7M 3M 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3108

 16 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3108

 17 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4107

 18 SHE'S A LIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Tolmie 546409 1/0102

 19 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 8/696

 20 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/077

 21 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1R. White 536221 9/872
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACT OF KINDNESS Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R1, P 2P 7P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0114

 2 FLYING LUCY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P 3P 4P M/1L. Goodwin 558385 0/092

 3 IDENTITY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0116

 4 SPEEDY MUMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/12/2022, R2, P 5P 2P M/1R. Edwards 555845 0/096

 5 KISS ME OLLAHM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/01/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 553153 0/083

 6 TOO GOOD MOOSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 5P 6P 3Y M/1L. Goodwin 559203 0/072

 7 EXPELLIARMUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 7P M/1S. Fellowes 552495 0/064

 8 QUEEN PAULINE First start M/1T. Mason 556572 0/00

 9 LEVELS TO IT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/01/2023, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 544966 0/046

 10 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R3, P 4P 7P 6P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/080

 11 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/066

 12 TILLY BILLS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/048

 13 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 17/8264

 2 AGENT ASPEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 5P 5P 7C 2/1/1T. Kovacic 546395 10/6214
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BRAE Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2G. Ball 541965 11/2213

 2 ONE WAY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Fellowes 536131 5/4174

 3 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R10, C 3C 3P 4P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 13/7266

 4 AGENT NEVADA Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R6, P 5P 1P 8C 4/1/2T. Kovacic 546392 7/4228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. ALOYSIUS Last start winner GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3L. Goodwin 545275 8/1252

 2 TWO PIE PETE Last start winner GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3P. Akers 542202 7/1213

 3 THRILL Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Davies 558468 3/0225

 4 TWIST AND SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 5/1192

 5 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/0129

 6 IZUKU BALE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 2P 8P 6P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/296

 7 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 27/01/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Chandler 541390 8/2237

 8 RUM NIGHT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4R. Barnden 552403 1/0136

 9 PRINCELY SUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4G. Greene 541389 8/0213

 10 HOOKED ON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 3C 5/4P. Akers 555460 2/0208

 11 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2J. Chandler 537580 6/2207

 12 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 10/3180

 13 WINIFRED ENA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R5, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/0153

 14 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R11, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 548368 6/3129

 15 QUICK KEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/0105

 16 ELITE RANDY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/081

 17 IRINKA ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3M. Jobson 546137 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINGFIELD First start M/1C. Field 555443 0/00

 2 SALLY SUNRISE First start M/1C. Field 555439 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 02 February 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REGENT TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0120

 2 ONE WAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4S. Fellowes 536131 5/0174

 3 IZUKU BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4M. Popowski 532345 5/096
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